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Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Deep sea captain
Crewell ID: 20034

Main info
Name /Surname: = Emil Nikolov
Position applied for: Master Desired Vessel Type: Cargo vessels
Chief Officer Bulk carriers
Minimum salary $: = 4000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 07.06.1977 Bulgaria, Varna
00359878893524
Ph : itizenship: | Bulgari
ones 0040726925063 Citizenship ulgaria
E-mail: = Emil.Nikolov77@hotmail.com Country of 'es'deg‘:;f Varna
Messenger: | emil_nikolov Home address: | /Varna
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: = Varna
USA visa valid up: | 08.06.2021 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book 500843819 25.08.2022 Bulgaria 24.08.2027
International passport 389086199 19.05.2023 Bulgaria 19.05.2028

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Deep sea captain

Professional license CTB 484459 23.11.2011 Panama 30.12.2014

Endorsement 23.11.2011 30.12.2014


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/20034/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Traning an
Instruction

GMDSS operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical care
Medical First aid

Proficiency in Survival
craft and RB

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship security officer
ECDIS

Ship carrying dandr/hazard
cargo

Passenger vessel training
HUET (OPITO approved)
BOSIET (OPITO approved)
H2S Alive course
Bridge Team Management
Tanker Familiarization
Fast Rescue Boats course

Fast Rescue Boats course

Medical Examination

5714882

50942

5714882

5714882

50942

50942

50942

50942

32300

50942

50942

50942

50942

111877

111877

111868

50942

50942

50942

50942

974

Deep sea captain

16.04.2025

16.04.2025

29.08.2022

16.04.2025

16.04.2025

16.02.2021

12.06.2020

22.06.2016

16.02.2021

29.07.2002

22.12.2016

20.12.2016

23.04.2025

01.02.2019

14.04.2010

14.04.2010

13.04.2010

20.12.2016

17.09.2018

18.05.2015

18.05.2015

11.04.2025

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria
ltaly
ltaly
ltaly

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

BULGARIA

BULGARIA

Bulgaria

27.03.2030

27.03.2030

23.08.2027

27.03.2030

27.03.2030

16.02.2026

12.06.2025

13.06.2028

16.02.2026

03.07.2029

19.05.2028

14.11.2030

22.04.2030

29.01.2024

13.04.2014

13.04.2014

13.04.2014

13.11.2030

14.09.2023

15.05.2020

15.05.2020

11.04.2027



Panama

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Master

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

Chief Officer

Master

Master CTB 484459

Container Ship

CV ZEYNEP /Panama
/8562

MAK /7200

23.11.2011

09.08.2023 -
04.10.2023

Chief Officer on Container ship previously CV LDR ZEYNEP, change
name to CV ZEYNEP, owner Blue Lotus Shipping LTD., manager Lider

Shipmanagement Turkey.

CTV Levante / Crew boat/
Denmark 200

Chief officer on ctv

Triumph IV /St Nevis & | General Cargo
Kitts Vessel /4500

29.06.2023 -
17.07.2023

30.03.2023 -
10.05.2023

Chief Officer in Ukrainian Company for transportation of Grain, Wheat
and Corn from Ukrainians Ports through Mediterranean sea to Arabian

Countries and Eruropean Union.

. . High speed
Njord L /UK
lord-apwing craft/ 100
Vama/ Ro-Ro /7100

St.Vincent&Grendaines
Chief Officer on Ferry
Drilling

Vessel/Rig /
2500

Investigator / Vanuatu

Chief Officer on Drill Ship without DPO

CS WAVE SENTINEL / Cable lay
Uk vessel

| was a second officer in Caribbean Sea.

4 point moored

livia / St. Vi B&W
Olivia / St. Vincent&Gr vessel /3500
| was a chief officer.
Don CANDIDO/ Ro-Ro /5500 Caterpillar

Cameroon

05.08.2022 -
23.08.2022

01.07.2022 -
20.07.2022

03.12.2021 -
26.01.2022

12.12.2020 -
12.01.2021

04.09.2020 -
16.10.2020

15.06.2020 -
10.08.2020

30.12.2014

Blue Lotus
Shipping LTD /
Lider
Shipmanagement

MHO / Denmark

Almeriya
Commerce Inc/
UAE

Njord Offshore /
UK

Varna Ferry /

Bulgaria

WRS / Uk

Global Marine
Groyp /
Singapore

GSP / Romania

Savmar
Solutuons /
Ecvator. Guinea



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Single Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

3rd Officer

ETHAN /TOGO

NORMAL CHIEF OFFICER WORK.

Loyalty Express/
Tanzania

| was Master on This ship.

Cement
Carrier /4100

General Cargo
Vessel /1000

21.10.2019 -
19.11.2019

21.02.2019 -
28.03.2019

Work on a General cargo ship As a Chief officer around USA.

Immensity / Malta

General Cargo
Vessel /13000

25.09.2018 -
22.01.2019

Work on General cargo ship As a Chief officer around Europe

Alcon /Panama

MV ARUCAS / MALTA

MV PONTICA/
LIBERIA

Tekeze / Ethiopia

Sea Trident/ Panama

Anastasia K/ Malta

Maria Dolores / Malta

Ane / Panama

Aspen /Panama

Krissa / Panama

Rona /ST.Vincent

Saipem 12000 /
Panama

General Cargo
Vessel /3500

Work as a chief officer.

General Cargo
Vessel /4000

Work as a chief officer.

General Cargo
Vessel /8500

General Cargo

Vessel /20000

Survey vessel /

964

Bulk carrier /
17542

Ferry /260

Bulk carrier /
5896

General Cargo
Vessel /12898

Bulk carrier /
20698

General Cargo
Vessel / 4800

Drilling
Vessel/Rig /
97000

26.07.2017 -
17.11.2017

02.10.2016 -
04.12.2016

10.02.2016 -
15.06.2016

04.03.2015 -
10.05.2015

25.07.2014 -
29.09.2014

02.12.2013 -
05.05.2014

20.05.2013 -
26.07.2013

26.12.2012 -
21.04.2013

15.12.2011 -
10.02.2012

25.06.2011 -
26.11.2011

22.01.2011 -
23.05.2011

05.04.2010 -
15.08.2010

SM MARINE USA
JAN
INVESTMENTS /
USA, CANADA

Loyalty Overseas
SA / Hsiti

Whitefin Maritime
Inc / Turkey

Falcons LTD / UK

Sakhalin
Shipping / Russia

Navy Trend LTD.
/ Liberia

ESL / Ethiopia

Gardline / United
Kingdom

Chart World
Shipping /
Ukrains

Virtu Ferries /
Malta

Fractal Shipping /
Croatia

Ahileos Shipping
/ Bulgaria

Intermarine Ag./
Greece

Nestor Shipping /
Bulgaria

GPS/
Switzerland



Chief Officer Caribbean Express / Ro-Pax /3168 06.08.2009 - Krone Navigation

Panama 23.11.2009 / Greece
Sex: male Height: 170 Overall size: |
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 72 Shoe size: 43
. . Technical University in -, . ALL NECESSARY FOR
M : A I skills:
aritime education Varna,09.96-10.01 dditional skills THE WORK

Knowledge of other | Russian, Spanish,

jality: | Navigati
Speciality: | Navigation languages: ~GERMAN, BULGARIAN

Next of kin: | Father Kin phone: = 00359885180897

Kin name, Surname: | Aleksey Prodanov Nikolov Kin address: | Bulgaria, Varna

Dear Company, My name is Emil Alekseev Nikolov. Following the instructions, | decided to add some personal information
- I am very fast, effective, ambitious, stubborn and hard working person. | am looking for a job within an intelligent
environment, where the efficiency, quality and the endeavor of successful career, are put at a first place. My goal is
prosperity and progress. | work very fast and finish my tasks always in advance. | am looking for a place to be respected,
helpful and to be important for the team. | hope, we shall work in very calm social relations in a team without struggles and
argues. | do not smoke or drink. | am very determined and devoted to my responsibilities at sea. | am interested in keeping
the discipline and compliance with all International Rules and Regulations. The most important for me is the work. All kind
of jobs are of primary importance to me and on a second position | put the relations concerning and toward the crew.
Please, give me a chance to prove myself precious to the Company. Thank You in advance. Yours Sincerely: Emil
Alekseev Nikolov
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