



(Application Form)

## **Emil Nikolov**

Certified for:

Deep sea captain Deep sea captain

Crewell ID: 20034



	Main info				
Name / Surname:	Emil Nikolov				
Position applied for:	Master Chief Officer	Desired Vessel Type:	Cargo vessels Bulk carriers		
Minimum salary \$:	4000	Birthday / Place of birth:	07.06.1977 Bulgaria, Varna		
Phones:	00359878893524 0040726925063	Citizenship:	Bulgaria		
E-mail:	Emil.Nikolov77@hotmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Varna		
Messenger:	emil_nikolov	Home address:	/ Varna		
English level:	Fluent	Closest airport:	Varna		
USA visa valid up:	08.06.2021	Schengen visa valid up:	No		

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
<b>Seaman's book</b> 500843819 25.08.20			Bulgaria	24.08.2027	
International passport 389086199 19.05.2023 Bulgaria 19.05.202					

Diplomas					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Rank	Deep sea captain				
Professional license	CTB 484459	23.11.2011	Panama	30.12.2014	
Endorsement		23.11.2011		30.12.2014	

Rank	Deep sea captain				
Professional license	5714882 16.04.2025 Bulgaria 27.03.2030				
Endorsement		16.04.2025		27.03.2030	

Certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Basic Safety Traning an Instruction	50942	29.08.2022	Bulgaria	23.08.2027	
GMDSS operator	5714882	16.04.2025	Bulgaria	27.03.2030	
GMDSS Endorsement	5714882	16.04.2025	Bulgaria	27.03.2030	
Advanced Fire Fighting	50942	16.02.2021	Bulgaria	16.02.2026	
Medical care	50942	12.06.2020	Bulgaria	12.06.2025	
Medical First aid	50942	22.06.2016	Bulgaria	13.06.2028	
Proficiency in Survival craft and RB	50942	16.02.2021	Bulgaria	16.02.2026	
Radar Management (ARPA+Radar)	32300	29.07.2002	Bulgaria	03.07.2029	
Ship security officer	50942	22.12.2016	Bulgaria	19.05.2028	
ECDIS	50942	20.12.2016	Bulgaria	14.11.2030	
Ship carrying dandr/hazard cargo	50942	23.04.2025	Bulgaria	22.04.2030	
Passenger vessel training	50942	01.02.2019	Bulgaria	29.01.2024	
HUET (OPITO approved)	111877	14.04.2010	ltaly	13.04.2014	
BOSIET (OPITO approved)	111877	14.04.2010	ltaly	13.04.2014	
H2S Alive course	111868	13.04.2010	ltaly	13.04.2014	
Bridge Team Management	50942	20.12.2016	Bulgaria	13.11.2030	
Tanker Familiarization	50942	17.09.2018	Bulgaria	14.09.2023	
Fast Rescue Boats course	50942	18.05.2015	BULGARIA	15.05.2020	
Fast Rescue Boats course	50942	18.05.2015	BULGARIA	15.05.2020	

	Medical certificates					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Medical Examination97411.04.2025Bulgaria11.04.2027						

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books					
Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up					
Panama         Master         CTB 484459         23.11.2011         30.12.3					

	Sea	a service (last	5 years)			
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country	
	CV ZEYNEP / Panama	Container Ship / 8562	MAK / 7200	09.08.2023 - 04.10.2023	Blue Lotus Shipping LTD /	
Chief Officer	Chief Officer on Container ship previously CV LDR ZEYNEP, change name to CV ZEYNEP, owner Blue Lotus Shipping LTD., manager Lider Shipmanagement Turkey.					
Chief Officer	CTV Levante / Denmark	Crew boat / 200		29.06.2023 - 17.07.2023	MHO / Denmark	
		Chief officer of	on ctv			
	Triumph IV / St Nevis & Kitts	General Cargo Vessel / 4500		30.03.2023 - 10.05.2023	Almeriya	
Chief Officer	Chief Officer in Ukrain and Corn from Ukrain Co	Commerce Inc / UAE				
Master	Njord Lapwing / UK	High speed craft / 100		05.08.2022 - 23.08.2022	Njord Offshore UK	
Chief Officer	Varna / St.Vincent&Grendaines	Ro-Ro / 7100		01.07.2022 - 20.07.2022	Varna Ferry /	
		Chief Officer of	n Ferry		Bulgaria	
Chief Officer	Investigator / Vanuatu	Drilling Vessel/Rig / 2500		03.12.2021 - 26.01.2022	WRS / Uk	
	Chief	Officer on Drill Sh	nip without DPO			
2nd Officer	CS WAVE SENTINEL / Uk	Cable lay vessel		12.12.2020 - 12.01.2021	Global Marine Groyp /	
	I was a	I was a second officer in Caribbean Sea.				
Chief Officer	Olivia / St. Vincent&Gr	4 point moored vessel / 3500	B&W	04.09.2020 - 16.10.2020	GSP / Romania	
		I was a chief o	officer.			
	Don CANDIDO / Cameroon	Ro-Ro / 5500	Caterpillar	15.06.2020 - 10.08.2020	Savmar	
Master					Solutuons / Ecvator. Guinea	

Chief Officer	ETHAN / TOGO	Cement Carrier / 4100	21.10.2019 - 19.11.2019	SM MARINE US/ JAN INVESTMENTS
	NOF	RMAL CHIEF OFFICER WO	ORK.	USA, CANADA
	Loyalty Express / Tanzania	General Cargo Vessel / 1000	21.02.2019 - 28.03.2019	Loyalty Oversea
Chief Officer	Work on a Gener	al cargo ship As a Chief of	ficer around USA.	SA / Hsiti
		General Cargo	25.09.2018 -	
Chief Officer	Immensity / Malta	Vessel / 13000	22.01.2019	Whitefin Maritim Inc / Turkey
	Work on General	cargo ship As a Chief offic	cer around Europe	ino, rainey
	Alcon / Panama	General Cargo	26.07.2017 -	
Chief Officer	Alcon / Lanama	Vessel / 3500	17.11.2017	Falcons LTD / U
		Work as a chief officer.		
	MV ARUCAS / MALTA	General Cargo	02.10.2016 -	
Chief Officer		Vessel / 4000	04.12.2016	Sakhalin Shipping / Russi
		Work as a chief officer.		
Chief Officer	MV PONTICA /	General Cargo	10.02.2016 -	Navy Trend LTD
	LIBERIA	Vessel / 8500	15.06.2016	/ Liberia
Chief Officer	Tekeze / Ethiopia	General Cargo Vessel / 20000	04.03.2015 - 10.05.2015	ESL / Ethiopia
Single Officer	Sea Trident / Panama	Survey vessel / 964	25.07.2014 - 29.09.2014	Gardline / United
Chief Officer	Anastasia K / Malta	Bulk carrier / 17542	02.12.2013 - 05.05.2014	Chart World Shipping / Ukrains
Chief Officer	Maria Dolores / Malta	Ferry / 260	20.05.2013 - 26.07.2013	Virtu Ferries / Malta
Chief Officer	Ane / Panama	Bulk carrier / 5896	26.12.2012 - 21.04.2013	Fractal Shipping Croatia
Chief Officer	Aspen / Panama	General Cargo Vessel / 12898	15.12.2011 - 10.02.2012	Ahileos Shippin / Bulgaria
Chief Officer	Krissa / Panama	Bulk carrier / 20698	25.06.2011 - 26.11.2011	Intermarine Ag. Greece
Chief Officer	Rona / ST.Vincent	General Cargo Vessel / 4800	22.01.2011 - 23.05.2011	Nestor Shipping Bulgaria
3rd Officer	Saipem 12000 / Panama	Drilling Vessel/Rig / 97000	05.04.2010 - 15.08.2010	GPS / Switzerland

Eyes color: Brown	Weight: 72	Shoe size: 43				
Sex: male	Overall size:					
Biometrics						

Ro-Pax / 3168

Caribbean Express /

Panama

**Chief Officer** 

06.08.2009 -

23.11.2009

Krone Navigation

/ Greece

	Additional info					
Maritime education:	Maritime education: Technical University in Varna,09.96-10.01 Additional skills:					
Speciality:	Navigation	Knowledge of other languages:	Russian , Spanish, GERMAN, BULGARIAN			
	Next	of Kin				
Next of kin:	Next of kin: Father Kin phone:					
Kin name, Surname:	Aleksey Prodanov Nikolov	Kin address:	Bulgaria, Varna			
Netos						

## Notes

Dear Company, My name is Emil Alekseev Nikolov. Following the instructions, I decided to add some personal information - I am very fast, effective, ambitious, stubborn and hard working person. I am looking for a job within an intelligent environment, where the efficiency, quality and the endeavor of successful career, are put at a first place. My goal is prosperity and progress. I work very fast and finish my tasks always in advance. I am looking for a place to be respected, helpful and to be important for the team. I hope, we shall work in very calm social relations in a team without struggles and argues. I do not smoke or drink. I am very determined and devoted to my responsibilities at sea. I am interested in keeping the discipline and compliance with all International Rules and Regulations. The most important for me is the work. All kind of jobs are of primary importance to me and on a second position I put the relations concerning and toward the crew. Please, give me a chance to prove myself precious to the Company. Thank You in advance. Yours Sincerely: Emil Alekseev Nikolov